TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
FOOD MEDIA GROUP, LLC		11/22/2011	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE
CUSTOM PUBLISHING GROUP,		11/22/2011	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: ILLINOIS
STAGNITO, INC.		11/22/2011	CORPORATION: ILLINOIS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	STAGNITO PARTNERS, LLC
Street Address:	1313 N. MARKET STREET
Internal Address:	SUITE 5100
City:	WILMINGTON
State/Country:	DELAWARE
Postal Code:	19801
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 16

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1136761	CONVENIENCE STORE INDUSTRY REPORT
Registration Number:	1136760	CONVENIENCE STORE NEWS
Registration Number:	3896343	CONVENIENCE STORE NEWS FOR THE SINGLE STORE OWNER
Registration Number:	2928524	DIRECTORY OF CONVENIENCE STORES
Serial Number:	85312918	DIRECTORY OF CONVENIENCE STORES
Registration Number:	3896342	HISPANIC RETAIL 360 SUMMIT
Registration Number:	3112005	PROGRESSIVE GROCER
Serial Number:	85242147	PROGRESSIVE GROCER'S STORE BRANDS
Serial Number:	85242148	PROGRESSIVE GROCER'S STORE BRANDS
Serial Number:	85242150	PROGRESSIVE GROCER'S STORE BRANDS
	71	TRADEMARK

REEL: 004694 FRAME: 0612

900211679

Serial Number:	85242151	PROGRESSIVE GROCER'S STORE BRANDS
Serial Number:	85362631	RETAIL LEADER
Serial Number:	85362632	RETAIL LEADER
Serial Number:	85362633	RETAIL LEADER
Serial Number:	85362634	RETAIL LEADER
Registration Number:	1309511	THE GOURMET RETAILER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (412)281-0717 Phone: 412-454-5000

Email: docketingpgh@pepperlaw.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Pepper Hamilton LLP
Address Line 1: 500 Grant Street

Address Line 2: 50th Floor

Address Line 4: Pittsburgh, PENNSYLVANIA 15219

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	132192.11
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Joseph C. Guagliardo
Signature:	/Joseph C. Guagliardo/
Date:	01/09/2012

Total Attachments: 15

source=StagnitoAssignment#page1.tif source=StagnitoAssignment#page2.tif source=StagnitoAssignment#page3.tif source=StagnitoAssignment#page4.tif source=StagnitoAssignment#page5.tif source=StagnitoAssignment#page6.tif source=StagnitoAssignment#page7.tif source=StagnitoAssignment#page8.tif source=StagnitoAssignment#page9.tif source=StagnitoAssignment#page10.tif source=StagnitoAssignment#page11.tif source=StagnitoAssignment#page12.tif source=StagnitoAssignment#page13.tif source=StagnitoAssignment#page14.tif source=StagnitoAssignment#page14.tif source=StagnitoAssignment#page15.tif

Intellectual Property Assignment Agreement dated as of November <u>22</u>, 2011 (this "Assignment Agreement") by and among:

- (i) Food Media Group, LLC, a limited liability company organized under the laws of the State of Delaware ("Food Media"); Custom Publishing Group, LLC, a limited liability company organized under the laws of the State of Illinois ("Custom Publishing"); and Stagnito, Inc., a corporation organized under the laws of Illinois ("Stagnito"); each of Food Media, Custom Publishing and Stagnito, and together, being herein referred to as "Assignor" (and the foregoing being each and together referred to in the Asset Purchase Agreement to which is made below as "Seller"); and
- (ii) **Stagnito Partners, LLC**, a limited liability company organized under the laws of the State of Delaware ("Assignee" or "Buyer").

Assignor and Assignee are herein together referred to as the "<u>Parties</u>" and each individually, a "<u>Party</u>". Capitalized terms used herein and not otherwise defined herein shall have the meanings ascribed thereto in the Asset Purchase Agreement to which reference is made below.

Recitals

- A. This Assignment Agreement is the "Intellectual Property Assignment Agreement" to which reference is made in the Asset Purchase Agreement dated as of the date hereof (the "Asset Purchase Agreement") by and among the Parties.
- B. Assignor wishes to assign, transfer, convey, grant and set over to Assignee all of Assignor's worldwide and entire right, title and interest in and to the Owned Intellectual Property, including, without limitation, the Owned Intellectual Property set forth in <u>Schedule A</u> attached hereto; and
- C. Assignor desires to establish an ongoing obligation to transfer, convey, grant and set over to Assignee all worldwide right, title and interest in and to the Owned Intellectual Property and Assignee desires to acquire the same from Assignor.

Agreement

Accordingly, in consideration of the mutual representations, warranties, covenants and agreements set forth herein and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the Parties, intending to be legally bound, agree as follows:

1. <u>Assignment of Intellectual Property</u>. Subject to the terms of the Asset Purchase Agreement, effective as of the Closing, Assignor does hereby irrevocably assign, transfer, convey, grant and set over to Assignee, and Assignee agrees to accept any such assignment, transfer, conveyance, grant and set over of, all of Assignor's worldwide and entire right, title and interest in and to the Owned Intellectual Property and any and all intellectual property rights inherent in the Owned Intellectual Property and appurtenant thereto including, without limitation, all domestic and foreign rights. Any assignment of rights shall be held and enjoyed by Assignee, its successors and assigns from and after the date of such assignment as fully and

entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by Assignor had such assignment not been made.

- 2. <u>Instrument of Assignment</u>. Assignor shall execute and deliver to Assignee any and all required instruments necessary to carry out the intent of this Assignment Agreement and, from time to time after the date hereof, upon the request of Assignee, such further conveyance instruments (including additional assignments) as may be necessary or desirable to evidence more fully the transfer of ownership of all the Owned Intellectual Property to Assignee, or the original ownership of all the Owned Intellectual Property on the part of Assignor, to the fullest extent possible. Assignor further agrees to provide assistance in connection with any proceeding affecting the right, title, interest, or benefit of Assignee in and to the Owned Intellectual Property and to perform any other acts deemed reasonably necessary to carry out the intent of this Assignment Agreement, including providing testimony before any judgment or proceedings.
- Past, Present and Future Litigation Rights. In furtherance of this Assignment Agreement, Assignor hereby acknowledges that, from and after the date of any assignment made pursuant to this Assignment Agreement, Assignee succeeds to all of Assignor's right, title, interest and standing to receive all rights and benefits pertaining to the Owned Intellectual Property, institute and prosecute all suits and proceedings, and take all actions that Assignee, in its sole discretion, may deem necessary or proper to collect, assert, or enforce any claim, right, title or interest of any kind under any and all of the Owned Intellectual Property, including, without limitation, the right (i) to sue for all past, present and future infringements, misappropriations or other violations of any rights relating thereto; (ii) to settle, defend, compromise and retain proceeds from any actions, suits, or proceedings relating to the transferred and assigned rights, title, interest, and benefits; and (iii) to do all other such acts and things in relation thereto as Assignee, in its sole discretion, deems advisable. For the avoidance of any doubt, Assignor hereby agrees to relinquish exclusivity to Assignee all of Assignor's right, title and interest under any assignment in and to all accrued and future causes of action for injunctive relief, damages, lost profits and litigation costs (including, without limitation, attorneys' fees) resulting from infringements or alleged infringements of the Owned Intellectual Property, and this Assignment Agreement and related assignments expressly include the right to sue for pre-assignment infringements and any injunctive relief, damages, lost profits and litigation costs (including, without limitation, attorneys' fees) in connection with the same.
- 4. <u>Assignor Representations</u>. Assignor represents and warrants that no consents of any other parties are necessary or appropriate under any agreements concerning any of the Owned Intellectual Property in order for the transfer and assignment of any of the Owned Intellectual Property under this Assignment Agreement to be legally effective. In the event such consents are required under existing licenses or other arrangements, Assignor hereby represents and warrants that such consents have been properly obtained. Assignor further represents and warrants that, upon execution of this Assignment Agreement, Assignee shall have good and marketable title to the Owned Intellectual Property, free and clear of any and all liens, mortgages, encumbrances, pledges, security interests, licenses, or charges of any nature whatsoever. This Assignment Agreement shall inure to the benefit of, and be binding on, the Parties hereto together with their respective legal representatives, successors, and assigns.

- 5. <u>Provisions of Asset Purchase Agreement to Control</u>. In the event of a conflict between this Assignment Agreement and the Asset Purchase Agreement, the terms of the Asset Purchase Agreement shall control.
- 6. <u>Ancillary Agreement</u>. This Assignment Agreement is an Ancillary Agreement under the Asset Purchase Agreement, and as such, is subject to the terms and provisions of the Asset Purchase Agreement, including the provisions of Sections 8.2, 8.3 and 8.4 of the Asset Purchase Agreement. All notices and other communications hereunder to Assignee shall be deemed to be sufficient if given or made to Assignor in accordance with Section 8.5 of the Asset Purchase Agreement.

[Signature pages follow]

In witness whereof, this Assignment Agreement has been duly executed and delivered by the duly authorized officers of the Parties as of the date first written above.

<u>Assignor</u>

Stagnito, Inc.	
By: Hany Stapuson Name: Harry Stagnite Tille: President/CEO	
Food Media Group, LLC	Custom Publishing Group, LLC
By: Hany Stands Nome: Harry Stanito Tide: President/cEa	By: Ham Stapnide Name: Harry Stagnite Title: President/CEO
<u>Assig</u>	inee
	Stagnito Partners, LLC
	Ву:
	Name:

Intellectual Property Assignment Agreement

Title:

In witness whereof, this Assignment Agreement has been duly executed and delivered by the duly authorized officers of the Parties as of the date first written above.

Assignor

Stagnito, Inc.	
By:	
Name:	
Title:	
Food Media Group, LLC	Custom Publishing Group, LLC
By:	By:
Name:	Name:
Title:	Title:

<u>Assignee</u>

Stagnito Partners, LLC

By: Styl LEBOWITZ

Title: PRESIDENT

SCHEDULE A
Intellectual Property

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

REGISTERED AND PENDING U.S. TRADEMARK PROPERTIES

<u>MARK</u>	<u>STATUS</u>	GOODS/SERVICES
CONVENIENCE STORE INDUSTRY REPORT (words only) Reg. #: 1,136,761 Reg. Date: 6/10/1980 Serial #: 73154211 File Date: 1/4/1978 Register: Principal Jurisdiction: USA	Registered	IC 16 Trade magazine
CONVENIENCE STORE NEWS (words only) Reg. #: 1,136,760 Reg. Date: 6/10/1980 Serial # 73154166 File Date: 1/13/1978 Register: Principal Jurisdiction: USA	Registered	IC 16 Trade magazine.
CONVENIENCE STORE NEWS FOR THE SINGLE STORE OWNER (words only) Reg. #: 3,896,343 Reg. Date: 12/28/2010 Serial #: 77919142 File Date: 1/25/2010 Register: Principal Jurisdiction: USA	Registered	IC 16 Magazines in the field of retail stores
DIRECTORY OF CONVENIENCE STORES (words only) Reg. #: 2,928,524 Reg. Date: 3/10/2005 Serial #: 76534012 File Date: 8/1/2003 Register: Principal Jurisdiction: USA	Registered	IC 16 Printed directories containing company profiles IC 09 [Pre-recorded CD ROMs containing data bases information about companies and convenience stores][gods deleted from registration]
OIRECTORY OF CONVENIENCE STORES (words only) Reg.#: Reg. Date: Serial #: 85312918 File Date: 5/5/2011 Register: Principal Jurisdiction: USA	Pending	IC 41 Non downloadable electronic publications in the nature of a directory in the field of convenience stores

<u>MARK</u>	<u>STATUS</u>	GOODS/SERVICES
HISPANIC RETAIL 360 SUMMIT (words	Registered	IC 035. Arranging and conducting trade shows
only)		in the field of sales
Reg.#: 3896342		
Reg. Date: 12/28/2010		
Serial #: 77917518		
File Date: 01/22/10		
Register: Principal		
Jurisdiction: USA		
PROGRESSIVE GROCER	Registered	IC 16 Periodic trade publication
(words only)		
Reg. #: TMA 116072		
Reg. Date: 11/27/59		
Serial #:		
File Date: 5/16/1959		
Jurisdiction: Canada	<u> </u>	IC 16 Posi-dia tonda collicationa consulta
PROGRESSIVE GROCER	Registered	IC 16 Periodic trade publications, namely
(words only) Reg. #: 1467370		magazines and newsletters directed to the food service industry.
Reg. #. 140/3/0 Reg. Date: 9/8/2008		service maustry.
Serial #:		
File Date: 7/5/2006		
Jurisdiction: India		
PROGRESSIVE GROCER	Registered	IC 16 Trade Publication distributed to the food
(words only)	Registered	distribution industry
Reg.#:3,112,005		distribution madstry
Reg. Date: 7/4/2006		
Serial #: 78/675903		
File Date: 7/22/2005		
Register: Principal		
Jurisdiction: USA		
PROGRESSIVE GROCER'S STORE	Pending	IC 9 Downloadable electronic publications in
BRANDS		the nature of electronic magazines, trade
(words only)		journals, newsletters, feature reports,
Reg.#:		monographs and electronic supplements to the
Reg. Date:		foregoing in the field of product branding;
Serial #: 85242147		downloadable electronic newsletters delivered
File Date: 2/14/2011		by e-mail in the field of product branding
Register: Principal		
Jurisdiction: USA		
PROGRESSIVE GROCER'S STORE	Pending	IC 16 Printed publications, namely, magazines,
BRANDS		trade journals, newsletters, feature reports,
(words only)		monographs, and printed supplements to the
Reg.#:		foregoing in the field of product branding
Reg. Date:		
Serial #: 85242148		
File Date:		
Register: Principal		
Jurisdiction: USA	Dom die	IC 25 Advertising complete manual annual and
PROGRESSIVE GROCER'S STORE	Pending	IC 35 Advertising services, namely, providing
BRANDS		advertising space in print and electronic
(words only)		magazines, newsletters, feature reports,
Reg.#:		supplements to the foregoing and on web sites
Reg. Date: Serial #: 85242150		that concern information in the field of product
File Date: 2/14/2011		branding
Register: Principal		
Jurisdiction: USA		
Junisticuon, USA		

<u>MARK</u>	<u>STATUS</u>	GOODS/SERVICES
PROGRESSIVE GROCER'S STORE BRANDS (words only) Reg.#: Reg. Date: Serial #: 85242151 File Date: 2/14/2011 Register: Principal Jurisdiction: USA	Pending	IC 41 Arranging, conducting and promoting trade shows in the field of product branding; educational services, namely, conducting classes, seminars, workshops, conferences, and symposiums in the field of product branding and distribution of course materials in connection therewith
RETAIL LEADER (words only) Reg. #: Reg. Date: Serial #: 85362631 File Date: 07/04/2011 Register: Principal Jurisdiction: USA	Pending ITU	IC 9 Downloadable electronic publications in the nature of electronic magazines, trade journals, newsletters, and feature reports in the field of product branding; downloadable electronic newsletters delivered by e-mail in the field of retail food and allied industries
RETAIL LEADER (words only) Reg. #: Reg. Date: Serial #: 85362632 File Date: 07/04/2011 Register: Principal Jurisdiction: USA	Pending ITU	IC 16 Printed publications, namely, magazines, trade journals, newsletters, and feature reports in the field of retail food and allied industries
RETAIL LEADER (words only) Reg. #: Reg. Date: Serial #: 85362633 File Date: 07/04/2011 Register: Principal Jurisdiction: USA	Pending ITU	IC 35 Advertising services, namely, providing advertising space in print and electronic magazines, journals, newsletters, and feature reports, and on web sites, that concern information in the field of retail food and allied industries
RETAIL LEADER (words only) Reg. #: Reg. Date: Serial #: 85362634 File Date: 07/04/2011 Register: Principal Jurisdiction: USA	Pending ITU	IC 41 Providing business information to the retail food and allied industries via a website.
THE GOURMET RETAILER (words only) Reg. #: 1309511 Reg. Date: 12/11/1984 Serial#: 73396814 File Date: 09/30/1982 Register: Supplemental Jurisdiction: USA	Registered	IC 16 Magazines.

COMMON LAW TRADEMARK PROPERTIES

MARK	GOODS/SERVICES
CATEGORY CAPTAINS 2010: SMARTER, FASTER, STRONGER	Printed publication, namely, trade journal in the field of retail food and allied industries
CONVENIENCE STORE NEWS (words only)	Downloadable webinars in the field of convenience stores

<u>MARK</u>	GOODS/SERVICES	
CONVENIENCE STORE NEWS (words only)	Advertising services; providing advertising in print and electronic magazines and journals.	
CONVENIENCE STORE NEWS (words only)	Non-downloadable electronic publication in nature of articles in the field of convenience stores; arranging conducting and promoting trade shows in the field of convenience stores and including classes, seminars, lectures and the distribution of materials related thereto	
CONVENIENCE STORE NEWS FOR SINGLE STORE OWNER (words only)	Advertising services; provided advertising in print and electronic magazines and journals.	
CONVENIENCE STORE NEWS FOR SINGLE STORE OWNER (words only)	Non-downloadable electronic publication in the nature of articles in the field of convenience stores where owner has one store.	
CONVENIENCE STORE NEWS ROUNDTABLES EXECUTIVE RETAILER ROUNDTABLES	Arranging and conducting industry meetings in the field of sales	
CSNEWS 2009 FOODSERVICE STUDY	Printed publication, namely, trade journal in the field of retail food and allied indu	
CSNEWS 2009 INDUSTRY FORECAST STUDY	Printed publication, namely, trade journal in the field of retail food and allied indu	
CSNEWS 2010 INDUSTRY FORECAST STUDY	Printed publication, namely, trade journal in the field of retail food and allied indu	
CSNEWS FOR THE SINGLE STORE OWNER	Magazines in the field of retail stores	
CSNEWS' 2009 TECHNOLOGY STUDY	Printed publication, namely, trade journal in the field of retail food and allied industries	
CSNEWS' 2010 TECHNOLOGY STUDY	Printed publication, namely, trade journal in the field of retail food and allied industries	
CSNEWS' 2011 TECHNOLOGY STUDY	Printed publication, namely, trade journal in the field of retail food and allied industries	
DIRECTORY OF CONVENIENCE STORES	Electronic and printed publication in the field of retail food and allied industries	
GOURMET INSIGHTS	Arranging and conducting trade shows in the field of sales	
HISPANIC RETAIL 360 SUMMIT AND DESIGN	Arranging and conducting trade shows in the field of sales	
INDUSTRY FORECAST COUNCIL	Arranging and conducting industry meetings in the field of sales	
MARKETING GUIDEBOOK	Electronic and printed publication in the field of retail food and allied industries	
PROGRESSIVE GROCER (words only)	Providing business information to the food distribution industry via a website.	
RETAIL 2020	Arranging and conducting trade shows in the field of sales	

MARK	GOODS/SERVICES
THE GOURMET RETAILER	Non-downloadable electronic publication in the
(words only)	nature of articles relating to the field of
	retailing of gourmet food
THE GOURMET RETAILER	Advertising services, namely, providing
(words only)	advertising space in print and electronic
	magazines, newsletters, feature reports,
	supplements to the foregoing and on web sites
	that concern information in the field of retailing
	of gourmet food

DOMAIN NAME PROPERTIES

All owned of record by Stagnito Media Group, LLC

DOMAIN NAME	EXPIRATION DATE	REGISTRAR
beverageaisle.com	June 2, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
beverageaisleweekly.com	February 18, 2014	Network Solutions, LLC
beverageprofitguide.com	May 5, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
beverageretailingsummit.com	December 23, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
conveniencestorenews.com	January 4, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
conveniencestorenewsonline.com	January 4, 2014	Network Solutions, LLC
conveniencestores.com	March 1, 2012	Network Solutions, LLC
csnews.com	March 29, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
csnewsatnacs.com	August 23, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
csnewsattheshow.com	September 22, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
csnewsbeyondtheshow.com	July 18, 2012	Network Solutions, LLC
csnewssinglestoreoperator.com	December 29, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
csnewssinglestoreowner.com	February 20, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
csnewssso.com	December 29, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
csnsinglestoreoperator.com	December 15, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
csnsinglestoreowner.com	February 20, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
csnsso.com	December 29, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
c-stores.com	March 1, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
foodservice.csnews.com	*	
gourmetinsights.com	May 2, 2012	Network Solutions, LLC
gourmetretailer.com	March 29, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
gourmetretailer.net	July 3, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
gourmetretailermagazine.com	July 3, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
gourmetretailermagazine.net	July 3, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
grocerynetwork.com	October 24, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
hispanic360.com	February 18, 2014	Network Solutions, LLC
hispanicretail360.com	February 18, 2014	Network Solutions, LLC
independentgrocernetwork.com	April 3, 2012	Network Solutions, LLC
independentgrocernetwork.net	April 3, 2012	Network Solutions, LLC
Industrytalk.progressivegrocer.com	*	
marketingguidebook.com	March 1, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
pgstorebrands.com	April 29, 2014	Network Solutions, LLC

DOMAIN NAME	EXPIRATION DATE	REGISTRAR
progressivegrocer.com	December 18, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
renewfreetoday.com	July 20, 2012	Network Solutions, LLC
retail2020.net	August 14, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
retailleader.net	May 26, 2012	Network Solutions, LLC
retailmeasurementguide.com	February 10, 2014	Network Solutions, LLC
retailtechnology.csnews.com	*	Network Solutions, LLC
singlestoreoperator.com	December 15, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
singlestoreowner.com	February 20, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
smokelessmaxprofit.com	August 1, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
smokelessmaxprofits.com	May 26, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
stagnitomedia.com	September 7, 2014	Network Solutions, LLC
stagnitomediagroup.com	December 24, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
subscribefreetoday.com	July 20, 2012	Network Solutions, LLC
supermarketbusiness.com	October 15, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
thegourmetretailer.com	July 3, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
thegourmetretailer.net	July 3, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
thegourmetretailermagazine.com	July 3, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
thegourmetretailermagazine.net	July 3, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC
usfoodlink.com	January 12, 2014	Network Solutions, LLC
usfoodlink.org	January 12, 2014	Network Solutions, LLC
vnufoodsafetycenter.com	March 5, 2013	Network Solutions, LLC

^{*} this is a subdomain of the noted root domain/website.

COPYRIGHT PROPERTIES

Copyright subject matter in following websites:

beverageaisle.com retail2020.net beverageaisleweekly.com retailleader.net

beverageprofitguide.com retailmeasurementguide.com
beverageretailingsummit.com retailtechnology.csnews.com
conveniencestorenews.com singlestoreoperator.com
conveniencestorenewsonline.com singlestoreowner.com
conveniencestores.com smokelessmaxprofit.com

conveniencestores.com smokelessmaxprofit.com csnews.com smokelessmaxprofits.com

csnewsatnacs.com stagnitomedia.com
csnewsattheshow.com stagnitomediagroup.com
csnewsbeyondtheshow.com subscribefreetoday.com
csnewssinglestoreoperator.com supermarketbusiness.com
csnewssinglestoreowner.com thegourmetretailer.com

csnsinglestoreoperator.com thegourmetretailermagazine.com csnsinglestoreowner.com thegourmetretailermagazine.net

thegourmetretailer.net

csnsso.com usfoodlink.com c-stores.com usfoodlink.org

foodservice.csnews.com vnufoodsafetycenter.com gourmetinsights.com

gourmetretailermagazine.com

gourmetretailermagazine.net

grocerynetwork.com

hispanic360.com

gourmetretailer.com gourmetretailer.net

csnewssso.com

hispanicretail360.com

independentgrocernetwork.com independentgrocernetwork.net

Industrytalk.progressivegrocer.com

marketingguidebook.com

pgstorebrands.com

progressivegrocer.com

renewfreetoday.com

Copyright subject matter in following Publications:

CATEGORY CAPTAINS 2010: SMARTER, FASTER, STRONGER

CONVENIENCE STORE NEWS FOR THE SINGLE STORE OWNER

CONVENIENCE STORE INDUSTRY REPORT

CONVENIENCE STORE NEWS

CSNEWS 2009 INDUSTRY FORECAST STUDY

CSNEWS 2010 INDUSTRY FORECAST STUDY

CSNEWS FOODSERVICE RETAILING

CSNEWS FOR THE SINGLE STORE OWNER

CSNEWS RETAIL TECHNOLOGY

CSNEWS' 2009 TECHNOLOGY STUDY

CSNEWS' 2010 TECHNOLOGY STUDY

CSNEWS' 2011 TECHNOLOGY STUDY

DIRECTORY OF CONVENIENCE STORES

HISPANIC RETAIL 360

MARKETING GUIDEBOOK

PG INDUSTRY TALK

PG MEAT RETAILING

PROGRESSIVE GROCER

PROGRESSIVE GROCER INDEPENDENT

PROGRESSIVE GROCER'S STORE BRANDS

RELATED FOOD CHANNELS

RETAIL LEADER

THE GOURMET RETAILER

EVENTS AND WEBCASTS

CONVENIENCE STORE NEWS ROUNDTABLES/WEBCASTS

EXECUTIVE RETAILER ROUNDTABLES

GOURMET INSIGHTS

HISPANIC RETAIL 360

RECORDED: 01/09/2012

INDUSTRY FORECAST COUNCIL

PROGRESSIVE GROCER WEBCASTS

RETAIL 2020